
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD.  

                                                            400kV R.,S. (O&M) Division Nagothane. 
e- TENDER NOTICE… Extention  

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from reputed and registered  contractors on Mahatransco 

e-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for the following Tender specification. 

 EMD 1% of the estimated cost & Rs. 5,00/- + GST Tender fee. Submission date of bids for tender 

1 & 2 is 03.03.18 upto 11.00 hrs. For further details visit our Website 

https://srmetender.Mahatransco.in/ Contact Person : Shri S. A. Chate, The Executive Engineer 

(Adm), 400 kV R. S. (O&M) Dn., Nagothane. Mob No. 8554062111 

Note : All eligible supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E- Tenders (New) 

Portal of MSETCL. 

.  

 

         Sd/ 

               EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

 400KV R.S. (O&M) Dn. Nagothane. 
 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Tender No. 

EE/400kV/RS(O&M) 

Div/NGTN/ 

 

Description Estimated cost  Period of 

submission 

of bid  

1 e-Tender 5/17-18 

RFX  7000006983 

AMC for the work of 400 kV and 

220 kV Lines under 400 kV Line 

Maint. S/Dn. Nagothane under EHV 

(O&M) Circle, Panvel.(2nd call) 

Rs. 25,00,000.00 On or before 

03.03.2018 

up to 

11.00hrs  

2 e-Tender 5/17-18 

RFX  7000006969 

The work of 03 Nos. bushing 

replacement of 400 kV Nagothane 

Substation under 400 kV R. S. 

(O&M) Dn., Nagothane under EHV 

(O&M) Circle, Panvel (2nd call) 

Rs.  6,13,121.00 On or before 

03.03.2018 

up to 

11.00hrs 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

